
Moniteau Jr/Sr HS
1810 W Sunbury Rd    West Sunbury, PA  16061
School Phone: 724-637-2117 x1128      Fax: 724-637-3878      Email: dbeachem@moniteau.org

Superintendent
Aubrie Schnelle

Co-Principal
Lance Fox

Co-Principal 
Kim McBryar

Athletic Director
Dylan Beachem

Junior High Basketball (Girls)
Fall 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Oct. 22 * @ Karns City High School
(Jr. High Basketball)

Karns City High School 1:55 PM 3:30PM

Thursday Oct. 24 * Keystone Jr/Sr HS (Jr.
High Basketball)

Moniteau Jr/Sr HS  3:45PM

Monday Oct. 28 * Union High School (Jr.
High Basketball)

Moniteau Jr/Sr HS  3:45PM

Wednesday Oct. 30 * @ Redbank Valley High
School (Jr. High
Basketball)

Redbank Valley High
School

1:35 PM 3:45PM

Friday Nov. 01 * Clarion Area Jr/Sr High
School (Jr. High
Basketball)

Moniteau Jr/Sr HS  3:45PM

Tuesday Nov. 05 * @ Brookville Area High
School (Jr. High
Basketball)

Brookville Area High
School

 4:00PM

Saturday Nov. 09 * Brookville Area High
School (Jr. High
Basketball)

Moniteau Jr/Sr HS  11:00AM

Tuesday Nov. 12 * Clarion-Limestone Area
Jr./Sr. HS (Jr. High
Basketball)

Moniteau Jr/Sr HS  3:45PM

Thursday Nov. 14 * Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High
School (Jr. High
Basketball)

Moniteau Jr/Sr HS  3:45PM

Monday Nov. 18 * @ Forest Area (Jr. High
Basketball)

Forest Area  4:00PM

Wednesday Nov. 20 * @ North Clarion County
High School (Jr. High
Basketball)

North Clarion County High
School

 3:45PM

Friday Nov. 22 * Karns City High School
(Jr. High Basketball)

Moniteau Jr/Sr HS  3:45PM

Monday Nov. 25 * @ Keystone Jr/Sr HS (Jr.
High Basketball)

Keystone Jr/Sr HS  4:00PM

Tuesday Dec. 03 * @ Union High School (Jr.
High Basketball)

Union High School  3:30PM

Thursday Dec. 05 * Redbank Valley High
School (Jr. High
Basketball)

Moniteau Jr/Sr HS  3:45PM

Tuesday Dec. 10 * @ Clarion Area Jr/Sr High
School (Jr. High
Basketball)

Clarion Area Jr/Sr High
School

 3:45PM

Schedule Star Date Printed: 09/04/2024 1


	Moniteau Jr/Sr HS
	Junior High Basketball (Girls)

